Resultat ar 2012

De sex basta resultaten med HCP

Klass A
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o
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Bo
Christer
Gunnar
Rolf
P-O
Nils

Bo
Bengt
Soéren
Lennart
Kent
Rolf
S-0
Kennet
Curt
Jonny
Evert
Peter
Samuel
Kenneth
Krister
Gunnar

Goéran
Lars
Bernt
Borje
John
Evert
Ake
Reino
Gunnar
K-E
Sigvard
Vincent
ulf
Lars
Lennart
Alf
Roland
Oskar
Jan
K-A
Christer
Hakan
Kicken
B- A
Ragnvald

Hallman
Ahnstrom
Osbeck
Hjartkvist
Henriksson
Appelberg
Gustavsson
Carlsson
Fagerberg
Engdahl
Karlsson
Gustafson
Carlsson
Svensson
Hallin
Carlsson
Lundqvist
Matussek
Ritheim
Petersson
Rundberg
Ljungblad

Hoégberg
Ekerheim
Lewinson
Blomgren
Gandrup
Almqvist
Lantz
Ojala
Danielsson
Stromberg
Linder
Birgersson
Kvick
Gustafsson
Horlin
Peterson
Fredriksson
Jonsson
Gustavsson
Jonsson
Sjostrand
Lernvik
Johansson

Svenningsson

Gustavsson

Hep
13,7
13,3
16,3
15,4
9,1

15,3
15,4
11,8
13,7
13,5
14,6
15,8
15,8
14,0
16,4
10,8
16,0
14,8
10,6
16,4
17,0
15,8

Hcp

21,3
20,2
17,3
17,7
17,9
19,5
20,5
19,0
20,6
21,4
18,3
20,5
19,3
18,7
18,7
21,4
17,2
21,5
19,3
19,9
18,0
17,5
18,1
19,8
20,3

-1

-67
-69
-69
-70
-71
-68
-70
-67
-72
-73
-71
-71
-73
-72
-70
-72
-74
-73
-72
-78
-72
-87

-71
-69
-73
-73
-68
-71
-70
-67
-72
-71
-74
-72
-74
-75
-75
-75
-74
-75
-80
-80
-80
-88
-81
-91
-84

2 3

7071
6971
7171
7272
7273
7172
7172
74 74
7273
74 74
7576
74 74
7373
7377
7373
7475
7778
7979
7679
82 86
78 -

2 3

7173
7173
7373
7374
7475
7274
7476
7575
7575
7177
7575
7377
7777
7779
7677
76 81
8181
7979
8383
80 82
8182
8994

4

71
71
72
73
73
75
73
74
74
75
76
75
77
77
78
78
79
86
81

4

73
73
74
74
76
76
76
77
76
78
76
78
77
79
80
81
84
83
84
86
86
95

5

72
73
72
74
73
75
75
75
74
76
76
77
79
78
80
81
81

5

73
76
75
75
76
76
76
77
78
79
77
79
77
79
82
83
85
88
84
86
89
95

94100 105 -

94 -
97 -

6

73
74
73
74
74
76
76
75
75
76
76
79
79
79
82
82
82

74
76
75
75
77
78
76
79
78
80
80
80
78
79
82
84
86
88
86
86
92
98

Totalt Snitt
424 70,7
427 71,2
428 71,3
435 72,5
436 72,7
437 72,8
437 72,8
439 73,2
440 73,3
448 74,7
450 75,0
450 75,0
454 75,7
456 76,0
456 76,0
462 77,0
471 78,5
Totalt Snitt
435 72,5
438 73,0
443 73,8
444 74,0
446 74,3
447 74,5
448 74,7
450 75,0
454 75,7
456 76,0
457 76,2
459 76,5
460 76,7
468 78,0
472 78,7
480 80,0
491 81,8
492 82,0
500 83,3
500 83,3
510 85,0
559 93,2



Rolf
J-E
Bengt
C-M
Alf
Kent
Bo

Leif
Goéran
Lars
Bruno
Ove
Ivar
Lennart
Lars
Erland
Leopold
Bo (3)
Christer
Goéran R
Ake
Arne
Leif
Kjell
Christer
J-0
Tomas
Lars

Bo

B-A

Bill
Rolf

Fagerberg
Strom
Holmqvist
Gustafsson
Wallin
Agren
Berntsson
Sternklint
Arthursson
Stenback
Magnusson
Eriksson
Swedlund
Strém

Fick
Hallstorp
Ekblad
Johansson
Andersson
Johansson
Idh
Johansson
Magnusson
Olsson
Rickman
Svensson
Gamlén
Ekman
Johansson
Johansson
Gustafsson
Hillerstrom

Hep -1 2 3

28,6 -68 69 74
22,5 -72 7273
25,8 -70 7073
28,9 -73 7374
23,0 -72 7373
27,7 -71 7474
26,9 -72 7475
22,5 -74 7676
27,5 -74 7475
29,7 -74 7676
30,0 -75 7576
23,7 -76 7676
22,0 -76 7678
23,2 -74 7779
29,0 -75 7575
26,7 -76 7679
25,6 -75 7879
22,7 -77 7979
35,0 -74 8384
35,2 -86 8687
27,7 -87 8891
33,0 -89 8997
21,6 -83 8488
26,1 -84 8889
22,7 -81 8493
22,6 -80 8183
21,6 -86 90 -

32,8 -86 89-

23,1 -78 80-

25,6 -71 82-

31,0 -105 - -

29,2 -92 - -

4

74
73
73
74
74
75
76
76
76
77
76
79
78
79
77
80
80
81
84
87
98
97
94

5

75
75
75
74
75
76
76
77
79
77
78
79
79
80
81
81
83
83

6 Totalt Snitt
76 436 72,7
76 441 73,5
80 441 73,5
74 442 73,7
78 445 74,2
76 446 74,3
78 451 75,2
78 457 76,2
79 457 76,2
78 458 76,3
79 459 76,5
79 465 77,5
80 467 77,8
81 470 78,3
89 472 78,7
86 478 79,7
84 479 79,8
84 483 80,5
86 496 82,7
91 526 87,7
106 570 95,0



De sex basta resultaten Scrath

Klass A
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P-O
Christer
Bo
Lennart
Bengt
Gunnar
Soéren
S-0

Bo

Nils
Jonny
Rolf
Rolf
Kent
Kennet
Curt
Evert
Peter
Samuel
Kenneth
Krister
Gunnar

Bdrje
Bernt
Lars
Sigvard
John
Lars
Goéran
Reino
Evert
K-E
Ake
Lennart
Ulf
Gunnar
Roland
Vincent
Alf
Oskar
K-A
Christer
Jan
Hakan
Kicken
B- A
Ragnvald

Henriksson
Ahnstrom
Hallman
Engdahl
Carlsson
Osbeck
Fagerberg
Carlsson
Gustavsson
Appelberg
Carlsson
Hjartkvist
Gustafson
Karlsson
Svensson
Hallin
Lundqvist
Matussek
Ritheim
Petersson
Rundberg
Ljungblad

Blomgren
Lewinson
Ekerheim
Linder
Gandrup
Gustafsson
Hoégberg
Ojala
Almqvist
Stromberg
Lantz
Horlin
Kvick
Danielsson
Fredriksson
Birgersson
Peterson
Jonsson
Jonsson
Sjostrand
Gustavsson
Lernvik
Johansson

Svenningsson

Gustavsson

Hep -1

9,1 -81
13,3 -80
13,7 -83
13,5-86
11,8 -82
16,3 -86
13,7 -87
15,8 -87
15,4 -83
15,3 -82
10,8 -85
15,4 -87
15,8 -88
14,6 -83
14,0 -85
16,4 -91
16,0 -93
14,8 -91
10,6 -80
16,4 -97
17,0 -89

15,8 -105 -

Hecp -1

17,7 -90
17,3 -92
20,2 -88
18,3 -91
17,9 -91
18,7 -92
21,3-90
19,0 -90
19,5 -90
21,4 -90
20,5 -94
18,7 -97
19,3 -98
20,6 -97
17,2 -89
20,5-97

2 3 4 5 6 Totalt Snitt
81 83 84 84 85 498 83,0
85 86 86 87 88 512 85,3
84 86 87 87 88 515 85,8
86 86 87 88 88 521 86,8
87 88 88 89 89 523 87,2
87 87 89 89 90 528 88,0
88 88 89 89 89 530 88,3
87 87 91 92 92 536 89,3
89 89 91 92 93 537 89,5
88 90 91 93 94 538 89,7
86 88 91 94 95 539 89,8
89 90 91 91 92 540 90,0
89 90 90 91 93 541 90,2
90 93 93 94 94 547 91,2
88 93 93 94 95 548 91,3
92 92 96 97 99 567 94,5
95 97 97 100100582 97,0
92 96 103- - - -
87 92 94 - - - -
101105- - - - -
95 - - - - - -
2 3 4 5 6 Totalt Snitt
92 94 94 95 95 560 93,3
94 94 94 95 95 564 94,0
93 93 95 96 100565 94,2
92 94 96 97 101571 95,2
94 95 97 98 98 573 95,5
94 95 97 97 98 573 95,5
95 96 97 98 98 574 95,7
91 98 99 99 101578 96,3
92 97 99 100101579 96,5
94 98 100101102585 97,5
94 98 100100101587 97,8
97 98 99 102104597 99,5
99 100100100100597 99,5
97 99 100101103597 99,5
101101104 105106606 101,0
98 102103103104607 101,2
21,4-100102103106106 107624 104,0
21,5-99 99 100108113114633 105,5
19,9-98 103106109109109634 105,7
18,0-101103103103110114634 105,7
19,3-104 106107107 108109641 106,8
17,5-110111116116117118688 114,7

18,1-104 115121126 -
19,8-112119 -
20,3-102120 -
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Bengt
J-E

Alf

Leif
Ivar
Rolf
Kent
Bo
Lennart
Lars

Bo (3)
C-M
Goéran
Leopold
Ove
Lars
Bruno
Erland
Ake
Christer
Goéran R
Arne
Leif
Kjell
Christer
J-0
Lars
Tomas
Bo

B-A

Bill
Rolf

Holmqvist
Strém
Wallin
Sternklint
Swedlund
Fagerberg
Agren
Berntsson
Strom
Stenback
Johansson
Gustafsson
Arthursson
Ekblad
Eriksson
Fick
Magnusson
Hallstorp
Idh
Andersson
Johansson
Johansson
Magnusson
Olsson
Rickman
Svensson
Ekman
Gamlén
Johansson
Johansson
Gustafsson
Hillerstrom

Hcp -1 2 3 4 5 6

95 97 98 99 104587
98 99 100100 100593
23,0-99 100100101102 103 605
22,5-99 100100103 103 103 608
22,0-100100101 103103 104 611
28,6 -102 102 106 107 107 108 632
27,7 -102 103 106 107 107 108 633
26,9 -101 104 106 107 108 108 634
23,2-103 106 106 106 107 107 635
29,7 -104 105 106 107 107 108 637
22,7 -100105 105108 110 110 638
28,9 -104 106 107 107 108 108 640
27,5-102 106 107 108 108 111 642
25,6 -104 107 108 109111 112 651
23,7-109110110111111 112 663
29,0 -108 108 108 109 110 122 665
30,0-104110113113 115115670
26,7-109109111 112114117672
27,7-113115117 123 132 133 733
35,0-118118 123 124 124 126 733
35,2-121122127 127 130 132 759
33,0-121121135135139- -

21,6 -108 113113 124 125 -
26,1-108118119- - - -
22,7-107110120- - - -
22,6 -106 109 109 -
32,8-124127- - - - -
21,6-111115- - - - -
23,1-105107- - - - -
25,6 -100107- - - - -
31,0-141- - - - - -
29,2 -126- - - - - -

25,8 -94
22,5-96

Totalt Snitt

97,8

98,8

100,8
101,3
101,8
105,3
105,5
105,7
105,8
106,2
106,3
106,7
107,0
108,5
110,5
110,8
111,7
112,0
122,2
122,2
126,5



ALLA torsdagars resultat med HCP

Klass A

- - Hcp -3/510/524/531/57/6 14/621/65/712/719/726/79/816/823/830/86/9 13/9
Christer Ahnstréom 13,3-73 74 69 71 7176 78 - - 79 69 78 82 80
Nils Appelberg 15,3-83 83 75 84 77 - 76 7577 76 71 7872 79 68 - -
Bengt Carlsson 11,8-75 82 80 80 75 79 67 78 74 - 74 - 75 77 77 74 81
Jonny  Carlsson 10,8-74 83 - - - 83 78 82 - - - 7572 81 - 84 83
S-0 Carlsson 15,8-- - - - 80 83 88 7377 81 73 73 - 79 86 80 79
Lennart Engdahl 13,5-77 80 80 - 75 77 81 7474 82 82 - 76 - - 73 76
Soren  Fagerberg 13,7-72 73 82 80 77 75 86 76 78 - 8 8074 74 78 72 85
Rolf Gustafson 15,8-86 - 77 71 90 82 74 79 86 - - - 81 83 82 75 74
Bo Gustavsson 15,4-- - 70 72 82 81 79 8176 - 73 8171 75 79 78 78
Curt Hallin 16,4-83 73 86 80 73 70 - - - - - 78 - 86 82 84 -
Bo Hallman 13,7-79 78 74 72 71 76 75 7376 76 67 8177 73 71 70 76
P-O Henriksson 9,1 -71 86 74 77 76 77 73 7273 74 81 7381 74 78 74 78
Rolf Hjartkvist 15,4-77 75 74 78 74 79 72 7079 - - 7372 78 76 - 74
Kent Karlsson 14,6-78 80 71 76 78 89 76 8279 85 76 7684 88 76 77 75
Gunnar Ljungblad 15,8-- - - 87 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Evert Lundqvist 16,0-- 82 79 81 78 74 77 84 - 83 - - - - - - -
Peter Matussek 14,8-86 79 79 - 73 - - - - - - - - - - - -
Gunnar Osbeck 16,3-72 76 72 78 76 74 69 7177 73 75 7771 81 75 78 73
Kenneth Petersson 16,4-- - - - - - - - - - - - 8 78 - - 82
Samuel Ritheim 10,6-76 - 72 - - - - - 79 - 81 - - - - - -
Krister Rundberg 17,0-- - - - - - 78 72 - - - - - - - - -

Kennet Svensson 14,0-77 72 73 79 83 80 79 78 - 77 - - - - - - -

Klass B

- - Hcp -3/510/524/531/57/614/621/65/712/719/726/79/816/823/830/86/913/9
Evert Almqvist 19,5-81 83 74 88 83 8 76 7884 82 86 78 - 76 71 83 72
Vincent Birgersson 20,5-83 80 90 81 79 82 78 83 - 73 89 8486 82 - 72 77
Borje Blomgren 17,7-75 74 74 73 77 78 75 - - 77 75 7379 87 76 75 78
Gunnar Danielsson 20,6-79 79 8 88 75 80 79 - 78 76 75 8272 87 78 95 81
Lars Ekerheim 20,2-78 78 69 77 89 76 77 8573 83 78 7873 71 76 78 78

Roland Fredriksson 17,2-- - - - - - 8 - 84 - - 8185 87 74 81 -
John Gandrup 17,9-- - 78 76 74 75 83 76 80 82 - 9177 - - 68 85
Lars Gustafsson 18,7-79 - 77 83 10382 75 - 85 81 79 79 - - 83 79 -
Jan Gustavsson 19,3-90 95 91 90 86 84 83 - 84 94 80 9783 90 90 87 88
RagnvaldGustavsson 20,3-- - 84 97 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Goéran  Hoégberg 21,3-74 88 71 71 74 - 76 7378 75 78 8375 73 80 73 76
Lennart Horlin 18,7-- 88 80 75 82 89 - 76 - - - 9282 77 84 93 95
Kicken Johansson 18,1-- - - 100 94 81 - - - - - - - 105 - - -
Oskar  Jonsson 21,5-- 93 79 88 75 90 - 83 92 88 - - - - 79 - -
K-A Jénsson 19,9-- 95 80 86 - 92 86 - - 90 89 - 80 86 - 82 93
ulf Kvick 19,3-86 82 - 79 77 83 78 8277 83 77 7780 74 80 85 84
Ake Lantz 20,5-76 74 88 70 - 82 95 8388 93 - 8078 76 76 87 76
H3kan Lernvik 17,5-115109 107 98 104106 101 95 - 101 1038994 88 - 95 98
Bernt Lewinson 17,3-74 78 80 80 79 82 90 7383 73 - 7886 73 75 75 75
Sigvard Linder 18,3-- 80 75 - 76 - 74 - - - - - 75 83 85 77 87
Reino  Ojala 19,0-81 87 84 77 77 85 85 7583 79 67 9181 85 75 93 90
Alf Peterson 21,4-86 - 83 86 7592 86 9092 87 76 8192 84 86 89 81
Christer Sjostrand 18,0-89 94 - - - 93 96 - 80 - - 8281 92 86 103-
K-E Strémberg 21,4-- 82 71 85 - - 84 8377 83 - 7971 78 80 82 -

B- A Svenningsson19,8-- 91 - - - 94 - - - - - - - - - - -



Klass C
- - Hcp -3/510/524/531/57/6 14/621/65/712/719/726/79/816/823/830/86/9 13/9

Christer Andersson 35,0-84 84 83 88 - - - - - - - - 86 - - 85 74
Goéran  Arthursson 27,5-91 94 82 79 75 86 - 79 - 79 74 - - 74 76 83 79
Bo Berntsson 26,9-- 90 80 85 84 82 76 7275 78 - 8176 89 74 79 78
Leopold Ekblad 25,6-- 84 87 94 - 79 - - - - - 78 83 80 - 75 -
Lars Ekman 32,8-- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 89 86
Ove Eriksson 23,7-84 90 89 - - 96 76 7979 82 76 9376 - - 86 79
Rolf Fagerberg 28,6-77 76 86 77 81 84 74 77 - 68 77 6986 75 81 77 74
Lars Fick 29,0-75 75 81 77 75 - - - - - - - - 89 - - -
Tomas Gamlén 21,6-- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 86 90
Bill Gustafsson 31,0-- 105 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
C-M Gustafsson 28,9-74 73 76 85 79 - 74 84 75 - 74 80 74 - - 74 73
Rolf Hillerstrom 29,2-- 92 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Bengt Holmqvist 25,8-- 83 70 93 85 85 80 75 - - 82 7382 87 86 73 70
Erland Hallstorp 26,7-- 86 97 90 88 94 79 8087 81 91 7676 88 90 88 88
Ake Idh 27,7-98 87 - 91 88 100 - - - - - - - - - - ##
Arne Johansson 33,0-- - 89 101 97 - - - - - - - - 97 89 - -
B-A Johansson  25,6-- - - - - - 71 82 - - - - - - - - -
Bo Johansson 23,1-- - - 78 - - - - - - 80 - - - - - -
Bo (3) Johansson 22,7-79 86 79 - 83 - 81 - - - - 84 84 - - 77 95
Goéran R Johansson 35,2-97 89 87 86 - - - - - - - - 8 92 87 - 91
Bruno Magnusson 30,0-- - 75 81 75 86 89 7994 92 86 9076 78 - 76 84
Leif Magnusson 21,6-- - - - - - - - - - 88 - - 96 84 83 94
Kjell Olsson 26,1-- - 84 89 88 - - - - - - - - - - - -
Christer Rickman 22,7-- 93 - - - - - 84 81 - - - - - - - -
Lars Stenback 29,7-81 - 85 - 82 - - 76 88 91 78 - 89 76 74 77 77
Leif Sternklint 22,5-92 83 79 83 74 78 81 78 76 92 76 9283 76 77 80 89
J-E Strom 22,5-- 78 75 72 83 76 - 7373 - - 8083 78 78 72 81
Lennart Strom 23,2-79 80 - 90 - 85 - - 85 - 89 7981 - 83 74 77
J-0 Svensson 22,6-- - - - - 81 - 80 83 - - - - - - - -
Ivar Swedlund 22,0-89 88 80 88 76 84 - - - - 83 - 78 78 79 76 -
Alf Wallin 23,0-80 - - - 74 75 78 73 - - - 7372 83 82 - -

Kent Agren 27,7-71 80 76 84 77 80 76 - - 76 81 7475 74 79 81 84



ALLA torsdagars resultat Scrath

Klass A

- - Hcp -3/510/524/531/57/614/621/65/712/719/726/79/816/823/830/86/913/9
Christer Ahnstrom 13,3-88 87 80 86 86 95 93 - - 95 85 94 98 - - - 96
Nils Appelberg 15,3-101101 88 102 95 - 94 93 95 94 90 97 91 98 82 - -
Bengt Carlsson 11,8-89 96 90 94 90 96 82 92 88 - 88 - 91 91 87 89 96
Jonny  Carlsson 10,8-86 96 - - - 98 91 95 - - - 88 85 94 - 97 96
S-0 Carlsson 15,8-- - - - 93 101 102 87 91 95 87 87 - 92 99 93 92
Lennart Engdahl 13,5-88 91 91 - 87 95 93 86 86 94 94 - 88 - - 86 89
Soren  Fagerberg 13,7-88 89 92 95 92 92 10191 93 - 10294 89 89 88 87 100
Rolf Gustafson 15,8-105- 91 90 109103 88 93 105 - - - 95 98 97 90 89
Bo Gustavsson 15,4-- - 83 89 99 10097 99 94 - 91 99 89 93 92 96 96
Curt Hallin 16,4-10292 100 99 92 91 - - - - - 97 - 105 96 103-
Bo Hallman 13,7-95 94 86 88 87 94 92 89 93 93 84 97 93 89 83 87 92
P-O Henriksson 9,1 -81 97 81 88 87 90 85 83 84 85 92 84 92 86 85 86 90
Rolf Hjartkvist 15,4-95 93 87 96 92 99 91 89 97 - - 92 91 97 90 - 93
Kent Karlsson 14,6-95 97 83 93 95 108 93 10097 103 94 94 102 106 90 96 94
Gunnar Ljungblad 15,8-- - - 105 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Evert Lundqvist 16,0-- 100 93 100 97 95 97 108- 102 - - - - - - -
Peter Matussek 14,8-10396 92 - 91 - - - - - - - - - - - -
Gunnar Osbeck 16,3-91 95 86 97 95 95 89 90 96 92 95 93 87 98 87 94 89
Kenneth Petersson 16,4-- - - - - - - - - - - - 10597 - - 101
Samuel Ritheim 10,6-87 - 80 - - - - - 92 - 94 - - - - - -
Krister Rundberg 17,0-- - - - - - 95 89 - - - - - - - - -
Kennet Svensson 14,0-93 88 85 96 10099 93 95 - 94 - - - - - - -
Klass B

- - Hcp -3/510/524/531/57/614/621/65/712/719/726/79/816/823/830/86/913/9
Evert Almqvist 19,5-103106 92 111 106111 99 101108 106 110 102- 100 90 10797
Vincent Birgersson 20,5-107104 109 105 103108 103 108- 98 114 109111 107 - 97 102
Borje Blomgren 17,7-95 95 90 94 98 99 96 - - 98 95 94 100 108 92 96 100
Gunnar Danielsson 20,6-103103 105 112 99 106 103 - 103 101 100 10797 111 97 120106
Lars Ekerheim 20,2-101102 88 100 112101 100 10996 105 100 10095 93 93 101101
Roland Fredriksson 17,2-- - - - - - 106 - 104 - - 101105 107 89 101-
John Gandrup 17,9-- - 94 97 95 98 104 98 102 104 - 11399 - - 91 106
Lars Gustafsson 18,7-95 - 94 100 125104 92 - 10298 97 113- - 101 97 -
Jan Gustavsson 19,3-112117 108 112 109109 106 - 107 117 104 121107 114 109 111112
RagnvaldGustavsson 20,3-- - 102 120 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Goran  Hoégberg 21,3-99 11290 95 98 - 100 98 103 100 103 10698 96 98 97 100
Lennart Horlin 18,7-- 11097 97 104113 - 98 - - - 108104 99 102 116118
Kicken Johansson 18,1-- - - 121 115104 - - - - - - - 126 - - -
Oskar  Jonsson 21,5-- 11899 113 100116 - 108117 114 - - - - 99 - -
K-A Joénsson 19,9-- 11898 109 - 117 109 - - 113 112 - 103 109 - 106117
ulf Kvick 19,3-108104 - 102 100108 101 105100 106 100 100103 98 99 109108
Ake Lantz 20,5-10098 107 94 - 107 118 106112 117 - 104102 100 94 111101
H3kan Lernvik 17,5-135129 122 118 128129 122 116- 122 124 111116 110 - 117120
Bernt Lewinson 17,3-94 97 95 100 99 104 111 94 104 94 - 99 107 95 92 97 97
Sigvard Linder 18,3-- 10191 - 97 - 9% - - - - - 92 10510294 109
Reino Ojala 19,0-103109 101 99 99 109 107 98 106 102 90 112102 106 91 114111
Alf Peterson 21,4-112- 103 111 100119 111 115117 113 102 106118 110 106 115107
Christer Sjostrand 18,0-110115 - - - 116 117 - 101 - - 103103 114 103 125-
K-E Stromberg 21,4-- 107 90 109 - - 107 106100 106 - 10294 101 98 106-
B- A Svenningsson19,8-- 112 - - - 119 - - - - - - - - - - -



Klass C

Christer
Goéran
Bo
Leopold
Lars
Ove
Rolf
Lars
Tomas
Bill
C-M
Rolf
Bengt
Erland
Ake
Arne
B-A

Bo

Bo (3)
Goran R
Bruno
Leif
Kjell
Christer
Lars
Leif
J-E
Lennart
J-0
Ivar
Alf
Kent

Andersson
Arthursson
Berntsson
Ekblad
Ekman
Eriksson
Fagerberg
Fick
Gamlén
Gustafsson
Gustafsson
Hillerstréom
Holmqvist
Hallstorp
Idh
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Magnusson
Magnusson
Olsson
Rickman
Stenback
Sternklint
Strom
Stréom
Svensson
Swedlund
Wallin
Agren

Hcp -3/510/524/531/57/6 14/621/65/712/719/726/79/8 16/823/830/86/9 13/9

35,0-124124

27,5-123126
26,9-- 121
25,6-- 113
32,8-- -

23,7-111117
28,6-110109
29,0-108108
21,6-- -

31,0-- 141
28,9-107106

29,2-- 126
25,8-- 107
26,7-- 117
27,7-123113
33,0-- -
25,6-- -
23,1-- -
22,7-105112
35,2-137130
30,0-- -
21,6-- -
26,1-- -
22,7-- 120
29,7-109-

22,5-118109
22,5-- 104
23,2-106107
22,6-- -

22,0-109108
23,0-106-

27,7-103111

118
108
106
111
111
113
109

104

94
122

121
100
121
104
108
114
100
96

100

102

123
111
116
123

110
110

118
117
121
117
139
105

127
116

119
109
98

117

108

115

108121
115116
- 108
- 131
115120
108-

112-
109115
120128
115133
135-

110-

110123

118-
111-

100106
109104
- 114
- 109
100114
101102
109114

108

109
108

105
108

112-
104107

112112
111-

117109
99 -
112120

115130

110107
105117
105103
100100
- 113
106109

100-

112 107
110 -

108 113

- 126
113108
107112
127110
102118

114108
97 106
109109

111110
- 127
127113

- 119
119110
107110
107110
- 103
10099
107108

106
121
109

102
101

126118
115111
112111
104-

127124
120113
109106

111115

108107
98 95

122122
- 132

105113
- 132
113121
113124

107107
107116
99 108
103106

101-

114117



